City of Westland 2017 December Board of Review

The City of Westland Board of Review will be conducting the 2017 December Board of Review and will convene in the Westland City Hall at 36300 Warren Rd., Westland Michigan 48185.

December 12, 2017 at 10:30 A.M.

The regular Board of Review schedule is as follows:

This is a correction Board of Review and will cover all clerical errors and mutual mistakes of fact during the meeting.

All Board of Review meetings are open meetings in compliance with the "Open Meetings Act". If you have any questions or concerns, please contact the Assessor's Office at (734) 467-3160.

Publish: November 30, 2017 WL0100 - 113017 2.5 x 1.95